
User_Activity Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24

Page_Views 2,027    4,297    3,627    1,832    2,556    2,645    2,723    4,107    4,812    4,107     7,007    

Visits 336       622       435        278       434       331        430        542        429        430        781       
Searches_Run

(Non-COUNTER) 70          196       168        60          111       78          110        200        193        162        356       

Total_Item_ Investigations

(Non-COUNTER)
398       809       624        341       418       664        604        990        1,729    1,538     1,285    

Total_Item_Requests

(Non-COUNTER) 170       371       333        182       182       422        351        675        1,364    1,238     604       

Title_Type Metric_Type YTD Total Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24

Total for All Types Total_Item_Requests 5,612 159 356 275 173 150 410 344 659 1,331 1,198 557

IEEE Conferences Total_Item_Requests 171 12 15 23 1 11 0 4 10 4 8 83

IEEE eLearning Library CoursesTotal_Item_Requests 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

IEEE Journals Total_Item_Requests 5,383 138       338       246        167       133       401        339        645        1,322    1,186     468       

IET Conferences Total_Item_Requests 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Partner Journals Total_Item_Requests 55 9 3 6 5 6 9 1 4 3 4 5

Total Item Investigations - The total number of times a content item or information related to a content item was accessed.

Total Item Requests - The total number of times the full text of a content item was downloaded or viewed.

Article Request (NON-Counter) - The number of documents requested from the server.

Page Views - The number of pages viewed on a Web site.

Searches Run - Reports the number of keyword searches performed.

Visits - Represents the number of individual durations of times visitors were on the site accessing a series of pages without 30 minutes of inactivity. A single visitor can account for multiple visits in a single day.

5,048

1,704

9,400

5,892

IEEE Usage Statistics Report
2023-24

Dr B C Roy Engineering College - Durgapur

Total_Reporting_Period

39,740

Do not have an IEEE MPS Usage Statistics account? Click here https://tinyurl.com/getieeeusageaccount

https://c5ieee.mpsinsight.com/ieee/loginDownload the  IEEE Usage Statistics of your organization at 

https://c5ieee.mpsinsight.com/ieee/login
https://c5ieee.mpsinsight.com/ieee/login
https://c5ieee.mpsinsight.com/ieee/login
https://c5ieee.mpsinsight.com/ieee/login
https://www.projectcounter.org/
https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/


IEEE Usage Statistics Month-Wise Usage Trend 

2,027 

4,297 

3,627 

1,832 

2,556 2,645 2,723 

4,107 

4,812 

4,107 

7,007 

 -

 1,000

 2,000

 3,000

 4,000

 5,000

 6,000

 7,000

 8,000

Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24

A
rt

ic
le

 R
eq

u
es

ts

Month

IEEE Usage Statistics Trend : 2023-24

https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/


Report_NameJournal Requests (Excluding OA_Gold)

Report_ID TR_J1

Release 5

Institution_NameDr B. C. Roy Engineering College

Institution_IDSN:3000708921

Metric_TypesTotal_Item_Requests; Unique_Item_Requests

Report_FiltersAccess_Method=Regular; Access_Type=Controlled; Data_Type=Journal; Platform=SpringerLink

Report_Attributes

Exceptions

Reporting_PeriodBegin_Date=2023-07-01; End_Date=2024-06-30

Created 2024-07-24T10:06:49Z

Created_BySpringerNature

Title Publisher Publisher_IDPlatform DOI Proprietary_IDPrint_ISSN Online_ISSNURI Metric_TypeReporting_Period_TotalJul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24

Multimedia Tools and ApplicationsSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11042.1573-7721SN:11042 1380-7501 1573-7721 Total_Item_Requests306 17 44 23 18 10 19 36 31 17 18 35 38

Multimedia Tools and ApplicationsSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11042.1573-7721SN:11042 1380-7501 1573-7721 Unique_Item_Requests206 12 31 16 12 6 14 24 18 13 13 24 23

Soft ComputingSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/500.1433-7479SN:500 1432-7643 1433-7479 Total_Item_Requests168 14 15 11 11 13 10 7 8 9 10 26 34

Wireless Personal CommunicationsSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11277.1572-834XSN:11277 0929-6212 1572-834X Total_Item_Requests143 2 37 39 7 9 7 7 6 0 2 10 17

Wireless Personal CommunicationsSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11277.1572-834XSN:11277 0929-6212 1572-834X Unique_Item_Requests118 2 32 34 6 7 4 6 5 0 2 10 10

Soft ComputingSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/500.1433-7479SN:500 1432-7643 1433-7479 Unique_Item_Requests114 9 10 9 9 10 7 5 7 8 6 12 22

Evolutionary IntelligenceSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/12065.1864-5917SN:12065 1864-5909 1864-5917 Total_Item_Requests109 5 7 5 5 0 4 9 2 11 13 24 24

Neural Computing and ApplicationsSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/521.1433-3058SN:521 0941-0643 1433-3058 Total_Item_Requests107 25 9 3 6 16 8 5 6 7 5 10 7

SÄ  dhanÄ Springer India SpringerLink10.1007/12046.0973-7677SN:12046 0256-2499 0973-7677 Total_Item_Requests79 16 9 5 2 5 3 0 8 7 4 14 6

Journal of Ambient Intelligence and Humanized ComputingSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/12652.1868-5145SN:12652 1868-5137 1868-5145 Total_Item_Requests77 4 3 8 9 9 4 4 12 3 3 6 12

Neural Computing and ApplicationsSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/521.1433-3058SN:521 0941-0643 1433-3058 Unique_Item_Requests73 14 6 3 4 9 6 4 5 5 5 8 4

Journal of The Institution of Engineers (India): Series BSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40031.2250-2114SN:40031 2250-2106 2250-2114 Total_Item_Requests66 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 4 52 1 0

Arabian Journal for Science and EngineeringSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/13369.2191-4281SN:13369 2193-567X 2191-4281 Total_Item_Requests65 3 9 1 5 7 1 2 10 0 9 6 12

Evolutionary IntelligenceSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/12065.1864-5917SN:12065 1864-5909 1864-5917 Unique_Item_Requests64 4 6 4 4 0 1 7 2 8 7 10 11

Asian Journal of Civil EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:42107 1563-0854 2522-011X Total_Item_Requests62 4 13 1 0 0 15 11 1 5 5 7 0

Journal of Ambient Intelligence and Humanized ComputingSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/12652.1868-5145SN:12652 1868-5137 1868-5145 Unique_Item_Requests58 4 3 7 6 5 3 3 10 2 2 4 9

Electrical EngineeringSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/202.1432-0487SN:202 0948-7921 1432-0487 Total_Item_Requests57 0 1 2 7 0 3 3 8 16 0 12 5

Archives of Computational Methods in EngineeringSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/11831.1886-1784SN:11831 1134-3060 1886-1784 Total_Item_Requests53 11 10 4 7 1 10 0 0 1 6 2 1

SÄ  dhanÄ Springer India SpringerLink10.1007/12046.0973-7677SN:12046 0256-2499 0973-7677 Unique_Item_Requests53 11 6 4 2 2 3 0 5 4 3 9 4

Asian Journal of Civil EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:42107 1563-0854 2522-011X Unique_Item_Requests48 4 13 1 0 0 10 6 1 4 4 5 0

Arabian Journal for Science and EngineeringSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/13369.2191-4281SN:13369 2193-567X 2191-4281 Unique_Item_Requests46 3 9 1 4 4 1 1 6 0 6 4 7

Electrical EngineeringSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/202.1432-0487SN:202 0948-7921 1432-0487 Unique_Item_Requests43 0 1 1 5 0 2 3 6 11 0 9 5

Artificial Intelligence ReviewSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/10462.1573-7462SN:10462 0269-2821 1573-7462 Total_Item_Requests42 4 9 4 6 3 9 3 0 0 2 2 0

Microsystem TechnologiesSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/542.1432-1858SN:542 0946-7076 1432-1858 Total_Item_Requests42 0 10 4 0 3 4 3 4 1 1 9 3

The Journal of SupercomputingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11227.1573-0484SN:11227 0920-8542 1573-0484 Total_Item_Requests37 1 9 1 8 1 1 6 2 0 3 4 1

Journal of The Institution of Engineers (India): Series BSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40031.2250-2114SN:40031 2250-2106 2250-2114 Unique_Item_Requests37 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 28 1 0

Applied IntelligenceSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10489.1573-7497SN:10489 0924-669X 1573-7497 Total_Item_Requests34 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 2 9 4 6 2

Archives of Computational Methods in EngineeringSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/11831.1886-1784SN:11831 1134-3060 1886-1784 Unique_Item_Requests34 8 7 4 3 1 5 0 0 1 3 1 1

International Journal on Interactive Design and Manufacturing (IJIDeM)Springer Paris SpringerLink10.1007/12008.1955-2505SN:12008 1955-2513 1955-2505 Total_Item_Requests31 5 11 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 6 2

Artificial Intelligence ReviewSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/10462.1573-7462SN:10462 0269-2821 1573-7462 Unique_Item_Requests30 2 7 3 4 3 5 2 0 0 2 2 0

Education and Information TechnologiesSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10639.1573-7608SN:10639 1360-2357 1573-7608 Total_Item_Requests30 1 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 0 1 0

Microsystem TechnologiesSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/542.1432-1858SN:542 0946-7076 1432-1858 Unique_Item_Requests30 0 8 3 0 3 2 3 3 1 1 4 2

SN Applied SciencesSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:42452 2523-3963 2523-3971 Total_Item_Requests28 4 0 3 3 0 4 1 0 1 6 6 0

Wireless NetworksSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11276.1572-8196SN:11276 1022-0038 1572-8196 Total_Item_Requests27 0 4 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 2 2 7

International Journal of Geosynthetics and Ground EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40891 2199-9260 2199-9279 Total_Item_Requests27 1 5 0 1 1 4 2 0 4 3 4 2

International Journal of Civil EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40999 1735-0522 2383-3874 Total_Item_Requests27 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 4 0 2 1

International Journal of System Assurance Engineering and ManagementSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/13198.0976-4348SN:13198 0975-6809 0976-4348 Total_Item_Requests26 2 4 1 11 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1

Materials and StructuresSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/11527.1871-6873SN:11527 1359-5997 1871-6873 Total_Item_Requests25 0 0 0 0 6 4 9 0 0 0 6 0

Journal of The Institution of Engineers (India): Series ASpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40030.2250-2157SN:40030 2250-2149 2250-2157 Total_Item_Requests25 2 1 0 0 0 14 3 1 0 0 2 2

ScientometricsSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink10.1007/11192.1588-2861SN:11192 0138-9130 1588-2861 Total_Item_Requests24 0 3 14 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0

Applied IntelligenceSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10489.1573-7497SN:10489 0924-669X 1573-7497 Unique_Item_Requests23 1 4 1 3 0 0 0 1 6 2 4 1

International Journal on Interactive Design and Manufacturing (IJIDeM)Springer Paris SpringerLink10.1007/12008.1955-2505SN:12008 1955-2513 1955-2505 Unique_Item_Requests23 5 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 1



KSCE Journal of Civil EngineeringKorean Society of Civil EngineersSpringerLink10.1007/12205.1976-3808SN:12205 1226-7988 1976-3808 Total_Item_Requests23 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 0 10 2

Circuits, Systems, and Signal ProcessingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/34.1531-5878SN:34 0278-081X 1531-5878 Total_Item_Requests23 4 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 6

Education and Information TechnologiesSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10639.1573-7608SN:10639 1360-2357 1573-7608 Unique_Item_Requests22 1 2 4 3 1 2 3 3 2 0 1 0

The Journal of SupercomputingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11227.1573-0484SN:11227 0920-8542 1573-0484 Unique_Item_Requests22 1 5 1 3 1 1 3 2 0 2 2 1

Journal of The Institution of Engineers (India): Series DSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40033.2250-2130SN:40033 2250-2122 2250-2130 Total_Item_Requests21 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 5

Computational and Applied MathematicsSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40314 2238-3603 1807-0302 Total_Item_Requests21 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 12 3

Transactions of the Indian National Academy of EngineeringSpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41403 2662-5415 2662-5423 Total_Item_Requests21 13 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2

International Journal of Information TechnologySpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41870 2511-2104 2511-2112 Total_Item_Requests21 0 1 1 5 1 0 3 3 3 1 3 0

Wireless NetworksSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11276.1572-8196SN:11276 1022-0038 1572-8196 Unique_Item_Requests20 0 3 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 4

The International Journal of Advanced Manufacturing TechnologySpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/170.1433-3015SN:170 0268-3768 1433-3015 Total_Item_Requests20 3 5 4 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 0

SN Computer ScienceSpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:42979 2662-995X 2661-8907 Total_Item_Requests20 0 2 1 0 0 6 3 0 1 4 3 0

Analog Integrated Circuits and Signal ProcessingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10470.1573-1979SN:10470 0925-1030 1573-1979 Total_Item_Requests19 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 12

Cluster ComputingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10586.1573-7543SN:10586 1386-7857 1573-7543 Total_Item_Requests19 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 5 0 0 4 0

SN Applied SciencesSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:42452 2523-3963 2523-3971 Unique_Item_Requests18 4 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 4 3 0

Journal of Electronic TestingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10836.1573-0727SN:10836 0923-8174 1573-0727 Total_Item_Requests17 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 11

ScientometricsSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink10.1007/11192.1588-2861SN:11192 0138-9130 1588-2861 Unique_Item_Requests17 0 1 9 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0

KSCE Journal of Civil EngineeringKorean Society of Civil EngineersSpringerLink10.1007/12205.1976-3808SN:12205 1226-7988 1976-3808 Unique_Item_Requests17 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 6 2

International Journal of System Assurance Engineering and ManagementSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/13198.0976-4348SN:13198 0975-6809 0976-4348 Unique_Item_Requests17 1 4 1 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

International Journal of Fuzzy SystemsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink SN:40815 1562-2479 2199-3211 Total_Item_Requests17 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 7 0

International Journal of Geosynthetics and Ground EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40891 2199-9260 2199-9279 Unique_Item_Requests17 1 4 0 1 1 3 1 0 2 1 2 1

Multimedia SystemsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/530.1432-1882SN:530 0942-4962 1432-1882 Total_Item_Requests17 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 1

Materials and StructuresSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/11527.1871-6873SN:11527 1359-5997 1871-6873 Unique_Item_Requests16 0 0 0 0 3 4 6 0 0 0 3 0

The International Journal of Advanced Manufacturing TechnologySpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/170.1433-3015SN:170 0268-3768 1433-3015 Unique_Item_Requests16 2 4 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 0

Granular ComputingSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:41066 2364-4966 2364-4974 Total_Item_Requests16 0 5 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 5 0

Control Theory and TechnologySpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/11768.1993-0623SN:11768 2095-6983 2198-0942 Total_Item_Requests15 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

The Visual ComputerSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/371.1432-2315SN:371 0178-2789 1432-2315 Total_Item_Requests15 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 3 0

Iranian Journal of Science and Technology, Transactions of Civil EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40996 2228-6160 2364-1843 Total_Item_Requests15 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 4 0

International Journal of Information TechnologySpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41870 2511-2104 2511-2112 Unique_Item_Requests15 0 1 1 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 0

SN Computer ScienceSpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:42979 2662-995X 2661-8907 Unique_Item_Requests15 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 1 2 3 0

Analog Integrated Circuits and Signal ProcessingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10470.1573-1979SN:10470 0925-1030 1573-1979 Unique_Item_Requests14 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 7

Journal of Electronic TestingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10836.1573-0727SN:10836 0923-8174 1573-0727 Unique_Item_Requests14 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 9

Circuits, Systems, and Signal ProcessingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/34.1531-5878SN:34 0278-081X 1531-5878 Unique_Item_Requests14 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 3

Journal of The Institution of Engineers (India): Series ASpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40030.2250-2157SN:40030 2250-2149 2250-2157 Unique_Item_Requests14 1 1 0 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 1 1

Journal of the Brazilian Society of Mechanical Sciences and EngineeringSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/40430.1806-3691SN:40430 1678-5878 1806-3691 Total_Item_Requests14 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 1

Marine Systems & Ocean TechnologySpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40868 1679-396X 2199-4749 Total_Item_Requests14 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3

Transactions of the Indian National Academy of EngineeringSpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41403 2662-5415 2662-5423 Unique_Item_Requests14 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Multimedia SystemsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/530.1432-1882SN:530 0942-4962 1432-1882 Unique_Item_Requests14 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 1

International Journal of Steel StructuresKorean Society of Steel ConstructionSpringerLink10.1007/13296.2093-6311SN:13296 1598-2351 2093-6311 Total_Item_Requests13 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 0

International Journal of Civil EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40999 1735-0522 2383-3874 Unique_Item_Requests13 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 2 0 1 1

Personal and Ubiquitous ComputingSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/779.1617-4917SN:779 1617-4909 1617-4917 Total_Item_Requests13 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 2

Cluster ComputingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10586.1573-7543SN:10586 1386-7857 1573-7543 Unique_Item_Requests12 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 4 0 0 2 0

Nonlinear DynamicsSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/11071.1573-269XSN:11071 0924-090X 1573-269X Total_Item_Requests12 4 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Signal, Image and Video ProcessingSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/11760.1863-1711SN:11760 1863-1703 1863-1711 Total_Item_Requests12 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0

Control Theory and TechnologySpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/11768.1993-0623SN:11768 2095-6983 2198-0942 Unique_Item_Requests12 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

The Visual ComputerSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/371.1432-2315SN:371 0178-2789 1432-2315 Unique_Item_Requests12 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

International Journal of Dynamics and ControlSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink SN:40435 2195-268X 2195-2698 Total_Item_Requests12 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 4 0 0

Nonlinear DynamicsSpringer Netherlands SpringerLink10.1007/11071.1573-269XSN:11071 0924-090X 1573-269X Unique_Item_Requests11 4 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Intelligent Service RoboticsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/11370.1861-2784SN:11370 1861-2776 1861-2784 Total_Item_Requests11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6

Pattern Recognition and Image AnalysisPleiades Publishing SpringerLink10.1134/11493.1555-6212SN:11493 1054-6618 1555-6212 Total_Item_Requests11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6

Evolving SystemsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/12530.1868-6486SN:12530 1868-6478 1868-6486 Total_Item_Requests11 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 3

Iranian Journal of Science and Technology, Transactions of Electrical EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40998 2228-6179 2364-1827 Total_Item_Requests11 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Knowledge and Information SystemsSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/10115.0219-3116SN:10115 0219-1377 0219-3116 Total_Item_Requests10 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 2

Intelligent Service RoboticsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/11370.1861-2784SN:11370 1861-2776 1861-2784 Unique_Item_Requests10 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5

Journal of Mechanical Science and TechnologyKorean Society of Mechanical EngineersSpringerLink10.1007/12206.1976-3824SN:12206 1738-494X 1976-3824 Total_Item_Requests10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 3

Journal of The Institution of Engineers (India): Series DSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40033.2250-2130SN:40033 2250-2122 2250-2130 Unique_Item_Requests10 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2

Granular ComputingSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:41066 2364-4966 2364-4974 Unique_Item_Requests10 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0



Process Integration and Optimization for SustainabilitySpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41660 2509-4238 2509-4246 Total_Item_Requests10 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Personal and Ubiquitous ComputingSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/779.1617-4917SN:779 1617-4909 1617-4917 Unique_Item_Requests10 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1

Journal of Infrared, Millimeter, and Terahertz WavesSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10762.1866-6906SN:10762 1866-6892 1866-6906 Total_Item_Requests9 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Evolving SystemsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/12530.1868-6486SN:12530 1868-6478 1868-6486 Unique_Item_Requests9 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2

Journal of the Brazilian Society of Mechanical Sciences and EngineeringSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/40430.1806-3691SN:40430 1678-5878 1806-3691 Unique_Item_Requests9 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

International Journal of Dynamics and ControlSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink SN:40435 2195-268X 2195-2698 Unique_Item_Requests9 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Annals of Data ScienceSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink SN:40745 2198-5804 2198-5812 Total_Item_Requests9 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 3

International Journal of Fuzzy SystemsSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink SN:40815 1562-2479 2199-3211 Unique_Item_Requests9 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0

Progress in Additive ManufacturingSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40964 2363-9512 2363-9520 Total_Item_Requests9 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Journal of Computational ElectronicsSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10825.1572-8137SN:10825 1569-8025 1572-8137 Total_Item_Requests8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Signal, Image and Video ProcessingSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/11760.1863-1711SN:11760 1863-1703 1863-1711 Unique_Item_Requests8 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0

Experiments in FluidsSpringer-Verlag SpringerLink SN:348 0723-4864 1432-1114 Total_Item_Requests8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 2

Experiments in FluidsSpringer-Verlag SpringerLink SN:348 0723-4864 1432-1114 Unique_Item_Requests8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 2

Indian Geotechnical JournalSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40098.2277-3347SN:40098 0971-9555 2277-3347 Total_Item_Requests8 0 0 1 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of Control, Automation and Electrical SystemsSpringer US SpringerLink SN:40313 2195-3880 2195-3899 Total_Item_Requests8 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

Computational and Applied MathematicsSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40314 2238-3603 1807-0302 Unique_Item_Requests8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 2

Marine Systems & Ocean TechnologySpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40868 1679-396X 2199-4749 Unique_Item_Requests8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Iranian Journal of Science and Technology, Transactions of Electrical EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40998 2228-6179 2364-1827 Unique_Item_Requests8 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Journal of Intelligent ManufacturingSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10845.1572-8145SN:10845 0956-5515 1572-8145 Total_Item_Requests7 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Journal of Materials ScienceSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10853.1573-4803SN:10853 0022-2461 1573-4803 Total_Item_Requests7 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2

Telecommunication SystemsSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/11235.1572-9451SN:11235 1018-4864 1572-9451 Total_Item_Requests7 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of Mechanical Science and TechnologyKorean Society of Mechanical EngineersSpringerLink10.1007/12206.1976-3824SN:12206 1738-494X 1976-3824 Unique_Item_Requests7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 3

International Journal of Steel StructuresKorean Society of Steel ConstructionSpringerLink10.1007/13296.2093-6311SN:13296 1598-2351 2093-6311 Unique_Item_Requests7 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0

Indian Geotechnical JournalSpringer India SpringerLink10.1007/40098.2277-3347SN:40098 0971-9555 2277-3347 Unique_Item_Requests7 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Iranian Journal of Science and Technology, Transactions of Civil EngineeringSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40996 2228-6160 2364-1843 Unique_Item_Requests7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0

Knowledge and Information SystemsSpringer London SpringerLink10.1007/10115.0219-3116SN:10115 0219-1377 0219-3116 Unique_Item_Requests6 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

International Journal of Speech TechnologySpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10772.1572-8110SN:10772 1381-2416 1572-8110 Total_Item_Requests6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 0

Journal of Combinatorial OptimizationSpringer US SpringerLink10.1007/10878.1573-2886SN:10878 1382-6905 1573-2886 Total_Item_Requests6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

Machine LearningSpringer US SpringerLink SN:10994 0885-6125 1573-0565 Total_Item_Requests6 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1
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Acoustics AustraliaSpringer Singapore SpringerLink SN:40857 0814-6039 1839-2571 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of Reliable Intelligent EnvironmentsSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40860 2199-4668 2199-4676 Total_Item_Requests1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of Reliable Intelligent EnvironmentsSpringer International PublishingSpringerLink SN:40860 2199-4668 2199-4676 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of International Business StudiesPalgrave Macmillan UKSpringerLink10.1057/41267.1478-6990SN:41267 0047-2506 1478-6990 Total_Item_Requests1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of International Business StudiesPalgrave Macmillan UKSpringerLink10.1057/41267.1478-6990SN:41267 0047-2506 1478-6990 Unique_Item_Requests1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of Marketing AnalyticsPalgrave Macmillan UKSpringerLink10.1057/41270.2050-3326SN:41270 2050-3318 2050-3326 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Journal of Marketing AnalyticsPalgrave Macmillan UKSpringerLink10.1057/41270.2050-3326SN:41270 2050-3318 2050-3326 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Journal of AnalysisSpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41478 0971-3611 2367-2501 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

The Journal of AnalysisSpringer Nature SingaporeSpringerLink SN:41478 0971-3611 2367-2501 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Journal of HydrodynamicsSpringer Singapore SpringerLink SN:42241 1001-6058 1878-0342 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Journal of HydrodynamicsSpringer Singapore SpringerLink SN:42241 1001-6058 1878-0342 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Experimental and Computational Multiphase FlowSpringer Singapore SpringerLink SN:42757 2661-8869 2661-8877 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0



Experimental and Computational Multiphase FlowSpringer Singapore SpringerLink SN:42757 2661-8869 2661-8877 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

International Journal of Global Business and CompetitivenessSpringer Singapore SpringerLink SN:42943 0973-4619 0976-1888 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Proceedings of the Indian National Science AcademyIndian National Science AcademySpringerLink SN:43538 0370-0046 2454-9983 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Proceedings of the Indian National Science AcademyIndian National Science AcademySpringerLink SN:43538 0370-0046 2454-9983 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Probability Theory and Related FieldsSpringer-Verlag SpringerLink SN:440 0178-8051 1432-2064 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Probability Theory and Related FieldsSpringer-Verlag SpringerLink SN:440 0178-8051 1432-2064 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Stochastic Environmental Research and Risk AssessmentSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/477.1436-3259SN:477 1436-3240 1436-3259 Total_Item_Requests1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stochastic Environmental Research and Risk AssessmentSpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/477.1436-3259SN:477 1436-3240 1436-3259 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

International Journal of BiometeorologySpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/484.1432-1254SN:484 0020-7128 1432-1254 Total_Item_Requests1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

International Journal of BiometeorologySpringer Berlin HeidelbergSpringerLink10.1007/484.1432-1254SN:484 0020-7128 1432-1254 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Microchimica ActaSpringer Vienna SpringerLink SN:604 0026-3672 1436-5073 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Microchimica ActaSpringer Vienna SpringerLink SN:604 0026-3672 1436-5073 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ComputingSpringer-Verlag SpringerLink SN:607 0010-485X 1436-5057 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

ComputingSpringer-Verlag SpringerLink SN:607 0010-485X 1436-5057 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Acta NeurochirurgicaSpringer Vienna SpringerLink SN:701 0001-6268 0942-0940 Total_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Acta NeurochirurgicaSpringer Vienna SpringerLink SN:701 0001-6268 0942-0940 Unique_Item_Requests1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Total = 4502 346 549 323 297 243 322 375 314 259 349 579 546
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